D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Oct 14, 2016
1
Product datasheet
Characteristics
NSYTRAC22
NSYTR end cover for screw single-level terminal
block 1x1 - 2.5 to 10mm²
Main
Range of product Linergy
Range Linergy
Product name Linergy TR
Product or component type Cover plate
Device short name TRA
Accessory / separate part category Insulation accessory
Product compatibility TRV screw terminal - protective earth terminal block
TRV screw terminal - passthrough terminal block
TRV screw terminal - blade disconnect terminal block
Thickness 2.2 mm
Complementary
Cable cross section 6 mm²
2.5 mm²
4 mm²
10 mm²
Terminal block level 1
Number of terminals 2
Number of measurement input 2
1
Quantity per set Set of 50
Product weight 2.4 g
Colour Grey
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant - since 1052 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
 Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
2
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months